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
122 North Sixth St. Broadway 4381.

2 ACRES 50 MINUTES OUT.

Right at station, and paved road to
the city: bungalow, with every
city convenience available; as nice a
home as you can find in the city, with 2
acres of choice garden land; a fine sight-
ly place that will appeal to particular
people; (food chicken house and nice as-
sortment of fruit. This is a resl buy;
94500, and on account of the low price
must have $3000 cash.
D. jMcCHESNEY, 304 - Oak, Bdwy. 266-

ACRE AND PLASTERED
HOUSE FOR $1400.

Nice, smooth land, all in cultivation,
just short distance outside city limits
near 72d st.. and right at station; new
4 room nlastered bunwalow; price S140O.
Hargrove Realty Co., 122 North 6th St.
Broadway 4381.

ACRES WITH MODERN BUNGALOW.
i:::.on t e rm s.

3 acres on fine auto road 3 miles east
of oiiv limit: modern bungalow
French doors and windows. built-In- s

nd bookcases. fireplace, city phon
small fruits and plenty wood : in the
spring this place will sell for $4.i0O.

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- O . .

212 Rallwav Exch. bldg. Main 0752

SUBURBAN HOME, $3150.

5 acres with a neat bungalo
full cement basement ; double construc
tion : 30 minutes out: close to station
all city conveniences available; a real
buy for $31 50, half cash.
D. McCHESXEV, 304 Oak, Bdwy. 206

$300 CASH, $25 per month incl. 6 per cent
int.. buys about acre, good
olatered house, lots of berries and- some
fruit, cement sidewalks to car about 5
blocks; price only $25oo. See Mr. Farns--
worth.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO..
Main 1743. 410 Henry Bldg.

WISH to et In toucn with someone
who has few hundred dollars to invest
in good little home, near good town,
good land, good water, good buildings,
with modern conveniences, on good road.
near (rood school, dandy mail. Now's
a our chance. Write, or see Cyrus Cole,
Silverton, Or., route 4.

-.-swf-.c:o T.AKE RUSTIC BUNGALOW
and acre: beauUtui view 01 me iaae ana
a fine large piece of ground for garden
and chickens and fruit; owner must set
and will take the low price or
some terms, close to station. 015 Cham
ber of Commerce Bldg.

SUBURBAN HOME ON OREGON CITY
LINK

On river road, -- room plastered house,
K of an acre. 20 fruit trees, electric
lichts and gas: price $H50o, terms. See

BROWN & B1DDLE.
324 Railway Ex. Bldg. Marshall 3331

For Sale Business Property.
SNAP IN LEASE.

Half block. 100x200. located on wes
side, with trackage facilities from all
roads; ground occupied by a
frame buildine with heavy concrete base
ment. 50x1 oo: building in good condition
Also a frame building, 50x100.
Will give a lease on this property
on attractive terms.

JOHN E. HOWARD.
318 Chamber of Commerce.

For Sale -- Acreage.
ACRES. Incnifri ai mlie from Fall

City, Polk county; on a good graveled
ro-t- ; all can be cultivated; b acres un-
der cultivation ; fcood rich soil ; well,
creek and spring; good house.
24xo0, rustic construction, ceiled and
papered; barn 21x:t0; chicken house; aP
rural conveniences: lots of work at good
wages within walking distance of this
place; price $2400. $1200 mxsh. Jehu
Ferguson, Gerlinger bldg.

FIN K CHICKEN RANCH.
Nearly s .icr.;s, quarter mile from city

limits. Grnnts Pass. Or. On Pacific
highway. Red shot soil. All under n.

Good well; house, barn,
garage, woodshed. Pnotoa at office.
Price $1250 witn 700 cash. lohn Fer-
guson, Ger i n .je r h id g.

JUST WHAT YOU WANT.
Fine 15 acres. J - in cultivation, bal-

ance brush pasture, no rock or gravel,
family orchard of assorted fruits.
plastered house, good barn, etc.. $0o0;
might take some trade; this is a fine
place for berries and chickens. 013
Chamber of Commerce.

CLOSE TO HIGHWAY.
Nearly 3 t.cre located at "Huber; Red

electric; all under cultivation; lii young
fruit trees, lots of berries end ros.-s- ;

fine soil; nice attractive place;
house, vdtsr system, 511 : ba rn 24x28 ;

chicken house. Price 25o0. SloOOash.
John Ferguson, Gerlinger - bldg.

CLARKE COUNTY.
10 acres, level, fenced, on paved road,

1 mile to electric, good buildings; will
exchange $2100 equity for a good 5 or
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